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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
*Linda Kelly Tucson AZ brassielindal49@gmail.com
Rita Mather Camp Verde AZ 480-390-6057 sleepyhollowknl@earthlink.net
Luellen Hart Little Rock AR 501-888-7333 hartluellen@gmail.com
*Evelyn Hilbert Livermore CA 925-443-7578 vvvizslas1@aol.com
*Sylvia Kerr Denver CO 303-759-2474 sunsilver2010@hotmail.com
Barbara Zahn Marietta GA 770-992-0869 barben1@bellsouth.net
Cathy Gallagher Algonquin IL 847-337-4714 siennapointe@dls.net
Sarah Barr Louisville KY 502-553-7789 sarah@derbyvizslas.com
Brooke Folley-Counts Nicholasville KY 859-351-9642 brookecounts@gmail.com
Iva Fisher Westminster MD 443-974-8150 cameovizslas@gmail.com
*Britt Jung Hyattsville MD 703-626-9149 brittej@gmail.com
Rachel Romano Kelly Dunkirk MD 360-649-3447 rechelgeordie@yahoo.com
Nancy Boggs Heinhold DVM Belleville MI 734-753-5114 dualvizsla@aol.com
Jill Hoffbeck Savage MN 612-508-5965 jill@shootingstardogs.com
Melissa Lembke Nicolett MN 507-327-4405 melissa_lembke@yahoo.com
Patricia Folz Wilton NH 860-428-5533 szikravizslas@aol.com
Anne Denehy Huntington Station NY 631-424-7863 vizsla73@aol.com
*Carol Brown Kernersville NC 707507-3230 carol_s_brown@msn.com
Peggy Schmidt Cary NC 919-414-1958 schmidtpeggy5@gmail.com
*Kathy Rust Walcott ND 218-329-2825 kathy@kizmar.com
Pamela Williams Columbus OH 614-419-4279 goosielu@wowway.com
Karen Walker Portland OR 503-970-8372 vizslaeducation@gmail.com
*Corinne Miklos Ford City PA 724-664-6656 corinnemiklos@aol.com
*Diane Shearer Enola PA 717-732-5561 diane@legacyvizslas.net
Beth Dake-Kirven West Columbia SC 803-413-7914 bdake@sc.rr.com
Thecla Tyner Greenville SC 864-297-8814 thecla53@gmail.com
Linda Lantz Southlake TX 817-481-8500 lantzrl@verizon.net
Dorothea Romano Glasgow VA 540-570-3779 willorunn@rockbridge.net
Lynn Worth Smith Clarksville VA 434-738-8415 lynhar@aol.com
James Brennan Rochester WA 360-481-5170 jaybren123@gmail.com
Jill Brennan Rochester WA 360-273-3781 tierah_vizsla@hotmail.com
Pamela Hidaka Redmond WA 425-836-0576 fantazsa@gmail.com
Shelia Ward Ephrata WA 509-398-6377 smwald@qpkennels.com

*Breeder Judge


